No. PCC/DDD/Rec-2019/Part(JPE.)-2020/2020-2021/**474** Office of the Member Secretary, Pollution Control Committee, DNH & DD, Daman.

Dated :- 24/02/2021

ORDER

The Chairman, Pollution Control Committee, Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, Daman is pleased to engage Shri Sounak Mukherjee for the position of Junior Project Engineer purely on Contract Basis with consolidated emolument of Rs. 38,000/- per month for the period of Eleven Months w .e. f. 01/03/2021, subject to the terms and conditions mentioned in Contract Agreement enclosed herewith.

This is issued with the approval of the Chairman, Pollution Control Committee, Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu vide diary No. 694975 Dated 22/02/2021.

(Dr. K. Ravichandran) Member Secretary, Pollution Control Committee, DNH & DD, Daman.

To, Shri Sounak Mukherjee, Qr. No. A-173, Sector 8, Rourkela Industrial Township, Dist : Sundergarh (Odisha) - 769009.

(New Address for correspondence : H. No. 335, South Balagarh Road, Near Balagarh Yuba Sangha, Gandel, Dist. Hoogly (West Bengal)- 712103)

Page 1 of 5

No. PCC/DDD/Rec-2019/Part(JPE.)-2020/2021-2022/ \$75 Office of the Member Secretary, Pollution Control Committee, DNH & DD, Daman.

Dated :- 20/01/2022

ORDER

The Chairman, Pollution Control Committee, Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, Daman is pleased to engage **Shri Sounak Mukherjee** for the position of **Junior Project Engineer** purely on Contract Basis with consolidated emolument of **Rs. 38,000/- per month** for the period of **Eleven Months w .e. f. 11/02/2022**, subject to the terms and conditions mentioned in Contract Agreement enclosed herewith.

This is issued with the approval of the Chairman, Pollution Control Committee, Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu vide diary No. 819259 Dated 30/12/2021.

Singh Rajawat)

Member Secretary, Pollution Control Committee, DNH & DD, Daman.

To, Shri Sounak Mukherjee, Qr. No. A-173, Sector 8, Rourkela Industrial Township, Dist : Sundergarh (Odisha) - 769009.

(New Address for correspondence : H. No. 335, South Balagarh Road, Near Balagarh Yuba Sangha, Gandel, Dist. Hoogly (West Bengal)- 712103)

Page 1 of 5

No. PCC/DDD/ Contract/Ren/2022-2023/ **701** Office of the Member Secretary, Pollution Control Committee, DNH & DD, Daman.

Dated :- 10//2023

ORDER

The Chairman, Pollution Control Committee, Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu, Daman is pleased to engage **Shri Sounak Mukherjee** for the position of **Junior Project Engineer** purely on Contract Basis with consolidated emolument of **Rs. 38,000/- per month** for the period of **Eleven Months w .e. f. 13/01/2023**, subject to the terms and conditions mentioned in Contract Agreement enclosed herewith.

This is issued with the approval of the Chairman, Pollution Control Committee, Dadra & Nagar Haveli and Daman & Diu vide diary Dated 10/01/2023.

alle

(Dr. Tapasya Raghav) Member Secretary, Pollution Control Committee, DNH & DD, Daman.

To, Shri Sounak Mukherjee, Qr. No. A-173, Sector 8, Rourkela Industrial Township, Dist : Sundergarh (Odisha) - 769009.

(New Address for correspondence : H. No. 335, South Balagarh Road, Near Balagarh Yuba Sangha, Gandel, Dist. Hoogly (West Bengal)- 712103)